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SGLC601SHA257

K25/200C 4 400/50 CE 1/2" RT

MU Multiplier

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
125
126
127
131
132
134
135
142
145
200
300

9083802
4101335
9047089
9047079
9051091
9052802
9049165
4101334
9076003
9075002
9270046
9063148
9065002
9065033
846S000
834302A
9043979
SGO000A
9420596

CHECK VALVE

LINE COCK

CONDENSATE DRAIN COCK
PRESSURE REDUCER
PRESSURE GAUGE

RELIEF VALVE
NIPPLE/ELBOW

POLY V BELT
RILSAN PIPE 4/6 BLK IT PA12_LC MT
COMPLETE PRESSURE SWITCH
POWER CABLE

COVER SEAL

BELT GUARD

DELIVERY PIPE

BARE PUMP

WHEELS/FEET MOUNTING KIT

Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0

1,5
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
Pz 1,0
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FSN SO
ORIGINAL SPARE PARTS BARE PU M P
Pos Component MU Multiplier
1 $33104600 CASING Pz 1,0
2 $31604730 CYLINDER PZ 1,0
3 SG61400 HEAD Pz 1,0
4 SG61200 SHAFT PZ 1,0
23 9434M01 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY PZ 1,0
26 $30400830 FRONT COVER PZ 1,0
27 $30400860 CASING REAR SUPPORT PZ 1,0
29 $31003080 FLYWHEEL PZ 1,0
30 $30300030 BALL BEARING 6205 K8-K28 PZ 2,0
32 $36531150 OIL LIGHT PZ 1,0
33 $36507050 OIL PLUG PZ 1,0
34 $30300040 SEAL Pz 1,0
35 $37400720 SCREW FLYWHEEL PZ 1,0
36 $37500730 WASHER FLYWHEEL PZ 1,0
417  $36531140 OIL PLUG PZ 1,0
900  9434A12 MPK VALVE PLATE K25 PZ 1,0
901  9434B16 MPK PISTON-CONROD K25 PZ 1,0
908  9434E08 MPK AFTERCOOLER K17-18-25 PZ 1,0
909  9434F13 MPK GASKET K25 PZ 1,0
912  9434C15 MPK PISTON RINGS K25 PZ 1,0
921  9434D02 MPK INTERCOOLER K25-28 PZ 1,0
922  9434H05 MPK MAINTEN.PV K25 PZ 1,0
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